
2025 Exhibitors/Representatives/Sponsors 
 
Aledade Inc  
BRONZE SUPPORTER  
Lauren DeJesus Sr. Reginal Sales Director 
ldejesus@aledade.com 
Kelly Terry, Director of Network Development 
ttrowell@aledade.com 
 
Astra Zeneca 
BRONZE SUPPORTER 
Bill Matthews bill.matthews@astrazeneca.com 
Sarah Heiech 
 
Boehringer Ingelheim Pharmaceuticals  
BRONZE SUPPORTER 
Connie Haun connie.haun@boehringer-
ingelheim.com 
Leslie Lucas leslie.lucas@boehringer-
ingelheim.com 
 
Bon Secours Mercy Health 
BRONZE SUPPORTER 
Courtney Ouzts Courtney_ouzts@bshsi.org 
Christy Farrell  
 
Healthy Blue SC 
SILVER SUPPORTER 
Rosealind Harris Rosalind.Harris@bcbssc.com  
 
Intra Cellular Therapies 
BRONZE SUPPORTER 
Katie Dill mdill@Itci-inc.com 
Doug Martin Dmartin@itci-inc.com  
 
Lexington Medical Center 
BRONZE SUPPORTER 
Ashley Sipe aesipe@lexhealth.org 
 
Lilly  
SILVER SUPPORTER 
Lori Williams williams_lori@lilly.com 
 
MicroSoft 
SILVER SUPPORTER 
Brandon Poley brandon.poley@microsoft.com 
 
Molina 
SILVER SUPPORTER  
Tyler Stalvey 
tyler.stalvey@molinahealthcare.com 
Jennifer Hamilton 
Jennifer.hamilton@molinahealthcare. 
 

Novant Health 
BRONZE SUPPORTER 
Suzanne Blais Suzanne.blais@doctorcare.com 
 
Palmetto Proactive Healthcare 
BRONZE SUPPORTER 
Alexis Parolin 
alexis.parolin@palmettoproactive.com 
Molly Meed 
molly.meek@palmettoproactive.com 
 
Path Group 
BRONZE SUPPORTER 
Wayne Carter wcarter@pathgroup.com 
Donna Flynn Dflynn@pathgroup.com 
 
Pfizer Vaccines 
SILVER SUPPORTER 
Alyson Dumont valyson.dumont@pfizer.com 
Eric Digieso Eric.digieso@pfizer.com 
 
Prisma Health Physician Recruitment  
BRONZE SUPPORTER 
Brandy Vaughn 
brandy.vaughn3@prismahealth.org 
 
Privia Medical Group -South Carolina 
BRONZE SUPPORTER 
Andrew Gibbons agibbons@priviahealth.com 
 
RVO Health 
BRONZE SUPPORTER 
Glenn Hickman, MPH ghickman@rvohealth.com 
 
Ryze Health/WeCare 
SILVER SUPPORT 
Mark Chang mchang@ryzehealth.com 
Dr. Michael Fang 
Caden Fang 
 
Salix Pharmaceuticals 
BRONZE SUPPORTER 
Jenny Williams jenny.williams@saliz.com 
 
South Carolina AHEC 
SILVER SUPPORTER 
Ali McMenamin mcmenami@musc.edu 
Ann Lefebvre- Director  lefebvre@musc.edu 
 
SC Rural Health 
BRONZE SUPPORTER 
Andrew Chandler chandler@scorh.net 
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The Physicians Collaborative 
SILVER SUPPORTER 
Cortney Easterling 
Cortney.easterling@ilhpartners.com 
Ben Lovelace, SVP 
ben.lovelace@ilhpartners.com 
 
UNC Health Blue Ridge 
BRONZE SUPPORTER 

Chloe Pilgrim chloe.pilgrim@unchealth.unc.edu 
 
US Army Medicine   
PLATINUM SUPPORTER 
SSgt Erin J. Jone erin.j.jones12.mil@army.mil  
1LT Cheri Johnson  
 
USC Brain Health Network 
BRONZE SUPPORTER 
Brad Cole brad.cole@sc.edu 

 
Special Thank You to the SCAFP 2025 Educational & Grant Supporters! 
CME Outfitters and Supported by an educational grant from Novo Nordisk Inc. 
Haymarket Medical Education- Supported by an educational grant from Lilly. 
The France Foundation - This activity is supported by an educational grant from Alexion, AstraZeneca, 
and Janssen Biotech, Inc., administered by Janssen Scientific Affairs, LLS 
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